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Central lllinois Staff List

LIGHTING & CONTROLS

108 North Main Street
Toluca, IL 61369
815.452.2337 Office
815.452.2444 Fax

Group Title Email Phone
EXECUTIVE TEAM
Derek McCully Principal dmccully@ksalighting.com 309.310.6677
Nick Anderson Principal nanderson@ksalighting.com 309.713.5700
SALES
Bob Dozier Sales Support bdozier@ksalighting.com 309.550.6828
Darren Volle Outside Sales dvolle@ksalighting.com 217.816.8762
Nick Anderson Principal nanderson@ksalighting.com 309.713.5700
Tom Duncan Outside Sales tduncan@ksalighting.com 309.285.7790
Tony Crumrine Sales Controls Group tcrumrine@ksalighting.com 815.257.9125
QUOTES
Greg Humphrey Quotations ghumphrey@ksalighting.com 309.825.9801
Jim Vallaza Quotations jvallazza@ksalighting.com 815.452.2467
Jim Wacker Quotations jwacker@ksalighting.com 815.452.4795
Nick Hoffman Quotations nhoffman@ksalighting.com 815.452.2338
Tim Kapraun Quotations tkapraun@ksalighting.com 815.452.2507
CONTROLS GROUP
Ryan Kapraun Controls Quotations rkapraun@ksalighting.com 309.303.0152
APPLICATIONS ENGINEERING
Jake Wacker Applications Engineering jawacker@ksalighting.com 815.452.2414
CUSTOMER CARE / PROJECT MANAGEMENT
Dylan McCaw Customer Care / Project Management dmccaw@ksalighting.com 630.672.7671
Jen Blanchette Customer Care / Project Management jblanchette@ksalighting.com 815.452.4796
Stephenie Schwanke Office Manager sschwanke@ksalighting.com 815.452.4799
FINANCE / ACCOUNTING
Stephenie Schwanke Office Manager sschwanke@ksalighting.com 815.452.4799
HUMAN HOTLINES

Quotes quotescentral@ksalighting.com

Orders orderscentral@ksalighting.com

General Inquiries

info@ksalighting.com
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